
Highlands and Islands
Local Housing Allowance Rates - February 2011

Locality Codes

1 Bedroom with Shared Facilities

1 Bedroom

2 Bedooms

3 Bedrooms

4 Bedrooms

5 Bedrooms

Highlands and Islands
Postcodes

Argyll and Bute
Postcodes

IV1-28, IV40-49, IV51-56,
IV63, KW1-3, KW5-14, PA34,
PH19-26, PH30-44, PH49-50

PA36 & PA38

81011 82033

£65.77

£96.92

£115.38

£138.46

£178.85

£196.15

£89.50

£114.23

£137.31

£183.46

£253.85

£70.15


