Highlands and Islands Local Housing Allowance Rates - February 2011		
	Highlands and Islands Postcodes	Argyll and Bute Postcodes
	IV1-28, IV40-49, IV51-56, IV63, KW1-3, KW5-14, PA34, PH19-26, PH30-44, PH49-50	PA36 & PA38
Locality Codes	81011	82033
1 Bedroom with Shared Facilities	£65.77	£70.15
1 Bedroom	£96.92	£89.50
2 Bedooms	£115.38	£114.23
3 Bedrooms	£138.46	£137.31
4 Bedrooms	£178.85	£183.46
5 Bedrooms	£196.15	£253.85